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Frann S. Addison
Robert Gogan
Frann Addison Judaica
40 Spruce St
Acton MA 01720-2434
978 808-4262

Jewish Ceremonial Objects
instagram.com/FrannAddisonJudaica
fsajudaica@yahoo.com

NEW! Jon Berke

22 Walden Way
Milford MA 01757
508 259-8884

Woodturning
www.jonberkewoodturning.com
jberke0830@comcast.net

NEW! Meg Black

Meg Black Studios
48 Prospect St
Topsfield MA 01983-1716
978 887-8670

3-D Paper Pulp Paintings
www.megblack.com
meg@megblack.com

NEW! Jamel Bland

193 Pleasant Street Apt E
Melrose MA 02176
(206) 310-9365

Scenic Photography
http://www.jamelbland.com
jrbpublic79@gmail.com

Juliana Boyd

Growler and Renard
10 Briggs St, Apt 1
Salem MA 01970
978 821-5368

Wool Paintings
www.growlerandrenard.com
juliana.boyd@verizon.net

Amy Casher

Amy Casher Designs
198 Southfield Rd
Concord MA 01742-3432
617 549-2449

Contemporary Jewelry
www.facebook.com/amycasherdesign
amycasher@yahoo.com

Bill Champitto
Michelle Champitto
Fresh Cut Glass
66 Park Ave
Winthrop MA 02152
617 314-6503

Stained and Blown Glass Art
www.freshcutglass.com
bill@billchampitto.com; store@fre

Judith Cohen

Seven Hills Bindery
174 Albion St
Somerville MA 02144-2646
617 851-6556

Book Arts
www.sevenhillsbindery.com
cohen.jude@gmail.com

Larry W. Elardo

M Street Potters
22 Mill St
Groveland MA 01834-1528
978 430-3039

Ceramic Sculpture and Furniture
www.mstreetpotters.com
lwelardo@comcast.net

Dana Farmer

Dana Farmer Fine Woodworking
47 Onamog St
Marlborough MA 01752-2816
508 904-7184

Furniture Inspired by Tradition
danafarmerfinewoodworking.com
Farmerwoodworking@gmail.com
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Hetty Friedman

Hetty Friedman Designs
942 Beacon St
Newton MA 02459-1724
617 512-5344

Handwoven Clothing and 
Accessories

hettyfriedmandesigns.com
hetty.friedman@gmail.com

Amy Gillespie

PO Box 2848
Orleans MA 02653
617 359-9973

Felt and Wood Wallpieces
www.amygillespiestudio.com
gillespiestudio@yahoo.com

NEW! Gary Hawley

Alchemy Works
18 Tower Rd
Arlington MA 02474-1613
781 864-0266

Turned Wood Jewelry Boxes
ghawleyart.com
gary@ghawleyart.com

Amy Hudon

Amy Hudon & Co.
PO Box 1616
Harwich MA 02645
508 420-2440 (store)

Innovative Fine Jewelry
www.amyhudon.com
amy@amyhudon.com

Amy Keller

Bumble Belly Designs
7 Marsh Rd
Kingston MA 02364-1528
617 827-0835

Encaustic and Mixed Media 
Paintings

www.etsy.com/shop/bumblebellydesigns
bumblebelly@gmail.com

Heather Kidson

Heather Bell Designs
23 Connors Street
Westwood MA 02090-1303
339 364-0572

Handpainted Silk Wearables
heatherbelldesigns.com
heatherbelldesigns@comcast.net

NEW! Mimi Kirchner

25 Bartlett Ave
Arlington MA 02476-6417
781 301-1507

Doll Art
www.mimikirchner.com
mimik@pobox.com

Tracy Levesque

Tracy Levesque Fine Arts
160 Western Avenue #222
Lowell MA 01851
617 894-5776

Landscape & Botanical Paintings
www.tracylevesque.net
tracylevesquefineart@gmail.com

David Mangels

Four Crows Photography
106 Pope Road
Acton MA 01720
978 201-0906

Large Scale Photography
www.fourcrowsphotography.com
dave@fourcrowsphotography.com

NEW! Nancy Marland

Nancy Marland Jewelry
98 Banks Rd
Swampscott MA 01907-2047
617 686-4385

Contemporary Silver & Polymer 
Jewelry

www.nancymarland.com
nancy@nancymarland.com
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Andrew Mintz

Sculpture Studio at White Pond 
Farm
26 White Pond Rd
Stow MA 01775
978 897-6262

Carved Stone Birdbaths and 
Sculpture

www.whitepondfarm.com
andrew.mintz@verizon.net

NEW! Mya Nelson

TangoWoods
64 Easterrn Point Rd
Gloucester MA 01930
617 909-0500

Wood Furniture and Accessories
www.tangowoods.com
myarae@gmail.com

Ruth Odile

Odile
704 Main St
Harwich MA 02645
508 432-3000

Landscape Paintings in Oil
odilefineart.com or www.odiledesign.com
odiledesign@comcast.net

Barbara Poole

B. Felt
160 Western Ave #207
Lowell MA 01851
617 306-9629

Hand-felted Wearable Art
www.bfelt.us
barbip@yahoo.com

Allison Richards

Allie Richards Photography
84 Underpass Rd, Apt 82B
Brewster MA 02631
774 249-5872

Fine Landscape & Nature 
Photography on Aluminum

www.allierichards.com
allie@allierichards.com

Richard Roth
Karen Roth
Woods and Water Pottery
428 Dudley Road
Templeton MA 01468
978 793-0698

Ceramics Depicting Nature
www.woodsandwaterpottery.com
woodsandwaterpottery@gmail.co

Linda Senechal

Studio Tessere
2 Ashmont Park
Dorchester MA 02124
617 312-0771

Woven Shibori Scarves & Shawls
studiotessere.com
linda@studiotessere.com

NEW! Rebecca Skinner

Rebecca Skinner Photography
11 Juniper Rd
Franklin MA 02038-1264
774 571-1486

Art Photography
www.skinnerphoto.com
rs@skinnerphoto.com

Edward Spencer

Skylight Jewelers
44 School St
Boston MA 02108-4201
800 952-1538

Fine Handcrafted Jewelry
www.skylightjewelers.com
spencer@skylightjewelers.com
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Jack Standish

295 Goodmans Hill Rd
Sudbury MA 01776
978 460-1746

Watercolors & Egg Temperas
www.standishart.com
jmstandish@comcast.net

Greg Strange

Strangewood
201 Poquanticut Ave
North Easton MA 02356-2685
508 328-9030

Functional Wood Art
strangewood.org
greggas@comcast.net

Stephen Strout
Laurie Adelstein
A Cut Above
9 Nolin St
Natick MA 01760
508 667-6282

Wood Accessories for the Home
www.a-cut-above-design.com
stroutsabout@gmail.com

Ann Szerlip

Ann Szerlip Glass Designs
40 Cochituate Road
Newton MA 02461
978 758-3117

lampwork and fused glass serving 
pieces

www.annszerlip.com
Ann.szerlip@gmail.com

NEW! Anne Thiam

Thiam Designs
4 Robandy Rd
Andover MA 01810
786 200-3076

Ceramic Sculpture
www.annethiam.com
annethiam@aol.com

Sumiyo Toribe

24 Singletary Rd
Millbury MA 01527
774 276-1077

Watercolor, Sumi & Oil Painting
sumiyotoribe.com
storibeart@gmail.com

Donna Veverka

Donna Veverka Jewelry
1200 Washington St #118
Boston MA 02118
857 222-0332

Ornaments Inspired by Architectu
www.donnavjewelry.com
donna@donnavjewelry.com

Cindy Walsh

Red Rover Clothing Co.
16 John H. Finley III Way Suite 3
Framingham MA 01701
508 820-2542

Polartec Outerwear, Rainwear an
Accessories

www.redroverclothing.com
cindy@redroverclothing.com
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